第 1页共 21页
1.规格尺寸
Specification & Dimensions
品名规格
Specification
外形尺寸（单位：mm）Dimensions and Drawings
备注
W±0.5 H±0.5 T±0.5 P±1 Lmin±1 d±0.05
334K/310VAC 18 14.5 8.5 15 20 0.8
104K/310VAC 13 12 6
6
10 20 0.6
JYH HSU（JEC)ELECTRONICS LTD.,
第 2页共 21页
□□ □□□ □ □□ □□□□ □ □□ □□
1类别 2容量 3误差 4电压 5盒子 6脚型 7脚距 8脚长
2.料号说明：
例：334K/310V D4 料号：JX334K2FD4XXS1520
2-1 类别 tape
代号
Code
JD JY JX JR J1 J2 J3

0.33 μ F
JYH HSU（JEC)ELECTRONICS LTD.,
第 5页共 21页
5.Dimensions:
CAPACITOR BODY SIZE (Unit:mm)
CAP RV BOX TYPE
W
±0.5
H
±0.5
T
±0.5
P
±0.5
PART NO
222K 310VAC C2-1 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 JX222K2FC2X1S1020
332K 310VAC C2-1 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 JX332K2FC2X1S1020
472K 310VAC C2-1 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 JX472K2FC2X1S1020
562K 310VAC C2-1 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 JX562K2FC2X1S1020
682K 310VAC C2-1 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 JX682K2FC2X1S1020
103K 310VAC B3LT 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 JX103K2FB3LTS0820
103K 310VAC C2-1 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 JX103K2FC2X1S1020
103K 310VAC D1 18.0 11.0 5.0 15 JX103K2FD1XXS1520
123K 310VAC C2-1 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 JX123K2FC2X1S1020
153K 310VAC C2-1 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 JX153K2FC2X1S1020
223K 310VAC B3LT 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 JX223K2FB3LTS0820
223K 310VAC B5LT 10.0 11.0 5.0 7.5 JX223K2FB5LTS0820
223K 310VAC C2-1 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 JX223K2FC2X1S1020
223K 310VAC D1 18.0 11.0 5.0 15 JX223K2FD1XXS1520
333K 310VAC B3LT 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 JX333K2FB3LTS0820
333K 310VAC B5LT 10.0 11.0 5.0 7.5 JX333K2FB5LTS0820
333K 310VAC C2-1 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 JX333K2FC2X1S1020
333K 310VAC D1 18.0 11.0 5.0 15 JX333K2FD1XXS1520
473K 310VAC B3LT 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 JX473K2FB3LTS0820
473K 310VAC B5LT 10.0 11.0 5.0 7.5 JX473K2FB5LTS0820
473K 310VAC C2-1 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 JX473K2FC2X1S1020
473K 310VAC C3 13.0 12.0 6.0 10 JX473K2FC3XXS1020
473K 310VAC D1 18.0 11.0 5.0 15 JX473K2FD1XXS1520
563K 310VAC C2-1 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 JX563K2FC2X1S1020
JYH HSU（JEC)ELECTRONICS LTD.,
第 6页共 21页
CAP RV BOX TYPE
W
±0.5
H
±0.5
T
±0.5
P
±0.5
PART NO
683K 310VAC B5LT 10.0 11.0 5.0 7.5 JX683K2FB5LTS0820
683K 310VAC C2-1 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 JX683K2FC2X1S1020
683K 310VAC C3 13.0 12.0 6.0 10 JX683K2FC3XXS1020
683K 310VAC D1 18.0 11.0 5.0 15 JX683K2FD1XXS1520
823K 310VAC C2-1 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 JX823K2FDC2X1S1020
823K 310VAC D1 18.0 11.0 5.0 15 JX823K2FD1XXS1520
104K 310VAC B5LT 10.0 11.0 5.0 7.5 JX104K2FB5LTS0820
104K 310VAC C2-1 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 JX104K2FC2X1S1020
104K 310VAC C3 13.0 12.0 6.0 10 JX104K2FC3XXS1020
104K 310VAC D1 18.0 11.0 5.0 15 JX104K2FD1XXS1520
104K 310VAC D2 18.0 12.0 6.0 15 JX104K2FD2XXS1520
154K 310VAC C3 13.0 12.0 6.0 10 JX154K2FC3XXS1020
154K 310VAC C4LT 13.0 13.0 7.0 10 JX154K2FC4LTS1020
154K 310VAC D1 18.0 11.0 5.0 15 JX154K2FD1XXS1520
154K 310VAC D2 18.0 12.0 6.0 15 JX154K2FD2XXS1520
224K 310VAC C3 13.0 12.0 6.0 10 JX224K2FC3XXS1020
224K 310VAC C5LT 13.0 15.0 8.0 10 JX224K2FC5LTS1020
224K 310VAC D2 18.0 12.0 6.0 15 JX224K2FD2XXS1520
224K 310VAC D2-7 18.0 13.0 6.3 15 JX224K2FD2X7S1520
224K 310VAC D3 18.0 13.5 7.5 15 JX224K2FD3XXS1520
224K 310VAC D4 18.0 14.5 8.5 15 JX224K2FD4XXS1520
224K 310VAC E2 26.5 16.5 7.0 22.5 JX224K2FE2XXS2320
274K 310VAC E2 26.5 16.5 7.0 22.5 JX274K2FE2XXS2320
334K 310VAC C5LT 13.0 15.0 8.0 10 JX334K2FC5LTS1020
334K 310VAC C9 12.5 16.5 10.5 10 JX334K2FC9XXS1020
JYH HSU（JEC)ELECTRONICS LTD.,
第 7页共 21页
CAP RV BOX TYPE
W
±0.5
H
±0.5
T
±0.5
P
±0.5
PART NO
334K 310VAC D2-7 18.0 13.0 6.3 15 JX334K2FD2X7S1520
334K 310VAC D3 18.0 13.5 7.5 15 JX334K2FD3XXS1520
334K 310VAC D4 18.0 14.5 8.5 15 JX334K2FD4XXS1520
334K 310VAC D5 18.0 16.0 10.0 15 JX334K2FD5XXS1520
334K 310VAC E2 26.5 16.5 7.0 22.5 JX334K2FE2XXS2320
334K 310VAC E3 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 JX334K2FE3XXS2320
394K 310VAC D4 18.0 14.5 8.5 15 JX394K2FD4XXS1520
474K 310VAC C5 13.0 15.0 8.0 10.0 JX474K2FC5XXS1020
474K 310VAC C9 12.5 16.5 10.5 10 JX474K2FC9XXS1020
474K 310VAC D3 18.0 13.5 7.5 15 JX474K2FD3XXS1520
474K 310VAC D4 18.0 14.5 8.5 15 JX474K2FD4XXS1520
474K 310VAC D5 18.0 16.0 10.0 15 JX474K2FD5XXS1520
474K 310VAC D7 18.0 19.0 11.0 15 JX474K2FD7XXS1520
474K 310VAC E2 26.5 16.5 7.0 22.5 JX474K2FE2XXS2320
474K 310VAC E3 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 JX474K2FE3XXS2320
474K 310VAC E4 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 JX474K2FE4XXS2320
564K 310VAC D5 18.0 16.0 10.0 15 JX564K2FD5XXS1520
564K 310VAC D7 18.0 19.0 11.0 15 JX564K2FD7XXS1520
564K 310VAC E3 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 JX564K2FE3XXS2320
564K 310VAC E4 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 JX564K2FE4XXS2320
684K 310VAC D4 18.0 14.5 8.5 15 JX684K2FD4XXS1520
684K 310VAC D5 18.0 16.0 10.0 15 JX684K2FD5XXS1520
684K 310VAC D7 18.0 19.0 11.0 15 JX684K2FD7XXS1520
684K 310VAC E2 26.5 16.5 7.0 22.5 JX684K2FE2XXS2320
684K 310VAC E3 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 JX684K2FE3XXS2320
684K 310VAC E4 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 JX684K2FE4XXS2320
684K 310VAC F1 31.4 19.5 10.8 27.5 JX684K2FF1XXS2820
824K 310VAC D7 18.0 19.0 10.8 15 JX824K2FD7XXS1520
824K 310VAC E4 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 JX824K2FE4XXS2320
824K 310VAC E3 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 JX824K2FE3XXS2320
JYH HSU（JEC)ELECTRONICS LTD.,
第 8页共 21页
CAP RV BOX TYPE
W
±0.5
H
±0.5
T
±0.5
P
±0.5
PART NO
105K 310VAC D7 18.0 19.0 10.8 15 JX105K2FD7XXS1520
105K 310VAC D8 17.3 19.2 11.2 15 JX105K2FD8XXS1520
105K 310VAC E3 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 JX105K2FE3XXS2320
105K 310VAC E4 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 JX105K2FE4XXS2320
105K 310VAC E6 26.0 21.5 12.0 22.5 JX105K2FE6XXS2320
105K 310VAC F1 31.4 19.5 10.8 27.5 JX105K2FF1XXS2820
105K 310VAC F2 31.5 21.6 13.0 27.5 JX105K2FF2XXS2820
125K 310VAC E4 26.5 19.0 10.8 22.5 JX125K2FE4XXS2320
125K 310VAC E6 26.0 21.5 12.0 22.5 JX125K2FE6XXS2320
125K 310VAC F1 31.4 19.5 10.8 27.5 JX125K2FF1XXS2820
125K 310VAC F2 31.5 21.6 13.0 27.5 JX125K2FF2XXS2820
155K 310VAC E5 26.0 20.0 11.0 22.5 JX155K2FE5XXS2320
155K 310VAC E6 26.0 21.5 12.0 22.5 JX155K2FE6XXS2320
155K 310VAC F1 31.0 20.0 11.0 27.5 JX155K2FF1XXS2820
155K 310VAC F2 31.5 21.6 13.0 27.5 JX155K2FF2XXS2820
205K 310VAC E6 26.0 21.5 12.0 22.5 JX205K2FE6XXS2320
225K 310VAC E7 26.5 23.0 13.0 22.5 JX225K2FE7XXS2320
225K 310VAC F2 31.5 21.6 13.0 27.5 JX225K2FF2XXS2820
225K 310VAC F13 32.0 28.0 18.0 27.5 JX225K2FF13XS2820
JYH HSU（JEC)ELECTRONICS LTD.,
第 9页共 21页
CAPACITOR BODY SIZE (Unit:mm)
CAP RV BOX TYPE
W
±0.5
H
±0.5
T
±0.5
P
±0.5
PART NO
102K 275VAC C2-1 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 JX102K2EC2X1S1020
103K 275VAC B3LT 10.0 9.0 4.0 7.5 JX103K2EB3LTS0820
103K 275VAC C2-1 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 JX103K2EC2X1S1020
103K 275VAC D1 18.0 11.0 5.0 15 JX103K2ED1XXS1520
223K 275VAC C2-1 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 JX223K2EC2X1S1020
223K 275VAC D1 18.0 11.0 5.0 15 JX223K2ED1XXS1520
333K 275VAC B5LT 10.0 11.0 5.0 7.5 JX333K2EB5LTS0820
333K 275VAC C2-1 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 JX333K2EC2X1S1020
333K 275VAC D1 18.0 11.0 5.0 15 JX333K2ED1XXS1520
473K 275VAC B5LT 10.0 11.0 5.0 7.5 JX473K2EB5LTS0820
473K 275VAC C2-1 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 JX473K2EC2X1S1020
473K 275VAC C3 13.0 12.0 6.0 10 JX473K2EC3XXS1020
473K 275VAC D1 18.0 11.0 5.0 15 JX473K2ED1XXS1520
683K 275VAC C2-1 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 JX683K2EC2X1S1020
683K 275VAC C3 13.0 12.0 6.0 10 JX683K2EC3XXS1020
683K 275VAC D1 18.0 11.0 5.0 15 JX683K2ED1XXS1520
104K 275VAC C2-1 13.0 11.0 5.0 10 JX104K2EC2X1S1020
104K 275VAC C3 13.0 12.0 6.0 10 JX104K2EC3XXS1020
104K 275VAC D2 18.0 12.0 6.0 15 JX104K2ED2XXS1520
154K 275VAC C3 13.0 12.0 6.0 10 JX154K2EC3XXS1020
154K 275VAC D2 18.0 12.0 6.0 15 JX154K2ED2XXS1520
224K 275VAC C3 13.0 12.0 6.0 10 JX224K2EC3XXS1020
224K 275VAC C5LT 13.0 15.0 8.0 10 JX224K2EC5LTS1020
224K 275VAC D2 18.0 12.0 6.0 15 JX224K2ED2XXS1520
224K 275VAC D2-7 18.0 13.0 6.3 15 JX224K2ED2X7S1520
224K 275VAC D3 18.0 13.5 7.5 15 JX224K2ED3XXS1520
224K 275VAC D4 18.0 14.5 8.4 15 JX224K2ED4XXS1520
224K 275VAC E2 26.5 16.5 7.0 22.5 JX224K2EE2XXS2320
334K 275VAC C5-1 13.0 14.0 8.0 10 JX334K2EC5X1S1020
JYH HSU（JEC)ELECTRONICS LTD.,
第 10页共 21页
CAPACITOR BODY SIZE (Unit:mm)
CAP RV BOX TYPE
W
±0.5
H
±0.5
T
±0.5
P
±0.5
PART NO
334K 275VAC D2 18.0 12.0 6.0 15 JX334K2ED2XXS1520
334K 275VAC D3 18.0 13.5 7.5 15 JX334K2ED3XXS1520
334K 275VAC D4 18.0 14.5 8.4 15 JX334K2ED4XXS1520
334K 275VAC D5 18.0 16.0 10.0 15 JX334K2ED5XXS1520
334K 275VAC E3 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 JX334K2EE3XXS2320
474K 275VAC D3 18.0 13.5 7.5 15 JX474K2ED3XXS1520
474K 275VAC D4 18.0 14.5 8.4 15 JX474K2ED4XXS1520
474K 275VAC D5 18.0 16.0 10.0 15 JX474K2ED5XXS1520
474K 275VAC D7 18.0 19.0 10.8 15 JX474K2ED7XXS1520
474K 275VAC E3 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 JX474K2EE3XXS2320
474K 275VAC E4 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 JX474K2EE4XXS2320
684K 275VAC D5 18.0 16.0 10.0 15 JX684K2ED5XXS1520
684K 275VAC D7 18.0 19.0 10.8 15 JX684K2ED7XXS1520
684K 275VAC E3 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 JX684K2EE3XXS2320
684K 275VAC E4 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 JX684K2EE4XXS2320
824K 275VAC D7 18.0 19.0 10.8 15 JX824K2ED7XXS1520
824K 275VAC E4 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 JX824K2EE4XXS2320
824K 275VAC F1 31.4 19.5 10.8 27.5 JX824K2EF1XXS2820
105K 275VAC D8 17.1 19.2 11.2 15 JX105K2ED8XXS1520
105K 275VAC E3 26.5 17.0 8.5 22.5 JX105K2EE3XXS2320
105K 275VAC E4 26.5 19.0 10.0 22.5 JX105K2EE4XXS2320
105K 275VAC E6 26.0 21.5 12.0 22.5 JX105K2EE6XXS2320
105K 275VAC F1 31.4 19.5 10.8 27.5 JX105K2EF1XXS2820
105K 275VAC F2 31.5 21.6 13.0 27.5 JX105K2EF2XXS2820
125K 275VAC F2 31.5 21.6 13.0 27.5 JX125K2EF2XXS2820
155K 275VAC E6 26.5 21.5 12.0 22.5 JX155K2EE6XXS2320
155K 275VAC F2 31.5 21.6 13.0 27.5 JX155K2EF2XXS2820
JYH HSU（JEC)ELECTRONICS LTD.,
第 11页共 21页
CAPACITOR BODY SIZE (Unit:mm)
CAP RV BOX TYPE
W
±0.5
H
±0.5
T
±0.5
P
±0.5
PART NO
225K 275VAC E7 26.5 23.0 13.0 22.5 JX225K2EE7XXS2320
225K 275VAC F2 31.5 21.6 13.0 27.5 JX225K2EF2XXS2820
JYH HSU（JEC)ELECTRONICS LTD.,
第 12页共 21页
6.产品介绍
Products Ingroduction